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4144 Chase Avenue, Miami Beach, FL 33140 T 305-532-4756 F 786-522-4482 innovativeschool.org 

 
 
 
 

Preliminary 2025-2026 School 
Calendar 

 

Please check our website innovativeschool.org/calendar  
for all events and updates and to download the calendar 

 
  
Tuesday, August 19 Family Welcome Morning  
Wednesday, August 20 First Day of School for Foundation & Elementary Levels and After School Enrichments 
Monday, September 1 NO SCHOOL Labor Day (All Levels) 
Wednesday, September 10 jLAB Workshops begin, EL stays until 3:30 
Monday, September 22 NO SCHOOL Teacher Professional Development (Foundation & Elementary Levels) 
Tuesday, September 23 NO SCHOOL Rosh Hashanah 
Wednesday, September 24 NO SCHOOL Rosh Hashanah 
Wednesday, October 1 NO SCHOOL Erev Yom Kippur 
Thursday, October 2 NO SCHOOL Yom Kippur 
Tuesday, October 7 NO SCHOOL Sukkot 
Tuesday, October 14 NO SCHOOL Simchat Torah 
Tuesday, November 11 NO SCHOOL Veteran’s Day 
Monday, November 24-28 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break 
Monday, December 22-Jan. 5 NO SCHOOL Winter Break 
Monday, January 5 NO SCHOOL Parent Teacher Conference Day 
Tuesday, January 6 School Resumes 
Monday, January 19 NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King Day 
Friday, February 13 NO SCHOOL Teacher Professional Development (Infant, Foundation & Elementary Levels) 
Monday, February 16 NO SCHOOL President’s Day 
Monday, March 30-April 6 NO SCHOOL Spring Break 
Tuesday, April 7 NO SCHOOL Teacher Professional Development (Foundation & Elementary Levels) 
Wednesday, April 8 NO SCHOOL Passover Last Day 
Wednesday, May 13 Last Day jLAB Workshops. EL learners dismissed at 3:00 
Friday, May 22 NO SCHOOL Shavuot 
Monday, May 25 NO SCHOOL Memorial Day 
Wednesday, June 10 Graduations: Pre-K at 10:00AM / 5th Grade at 12:00PM 
Wednesday, June 10 Last Day of School for Foundation and Elementary Levels 

 


